UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)

MOM GNI ES 25-05-24 239 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eur s: 18 LACHER: 13. 20

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 282820-65 BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY OPPREBA 5 1 84334 BE 113225320 14. 16390 1488. 6849 1
2 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 49 43 78763 BE 105806523 14. 13280 1473. 1234 2
3 126988- 15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 49 18 2 BE 106139022 14.13430 1466. 2675 3
4 309079-37 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 6 5 84914 BE 105755323 14. 18070 1461. 0955 4
5 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 27 10 95545 BE 205181523 14. 25410 1454. 6308 5
6 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 27 3 2 BE 211490323 14. 25570 1448. 7491 6
7 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 11 4 82663 BE 112856421 14.17060 1447.6883 7
8 309079-37 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 6 2 2 BE 109576115 14.18400 1447.3977 8
9 280142-06 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 18 18 88401 BE 105578419 14.21082 1445. 9571 9
10 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 27 1 3 BE 205181723 14. 26130 1442.9147 10
11 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 49 16 3 BE 108317118 14. 14440 1439. 0317 11
12 219437-23 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN |INCOURT 8 2 85328 BE 106269622 14.19220 1437. 3049 12
13 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 11 10 2 BE 105854123 14.17320 1436. 7845 13
14 152186-90 JANDRAI N ETI ENNE MALEVES 7 7 82170 BE 106237522 14.17150 1435. 2838 14
15 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 6 82610 BE 113157620 14.17440 1430.8891 15
16 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 8 2 BE 113196720 14.17490 1428. 8268 16
17 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 27 12 4 BE 211491523 14.26530 1428. 5323 17
18 280142-06 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 18 11 2 BE 113170120 14.22042 1424.2146 18
19 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 21 3 BE 105933723 14.18010 1423.9012 19
20 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 18 5 3 BE 105578319 14.22072 1423.0683 20
21 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 49 29 4 BE 106132122 14. 15210 1422.9991 21
22 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 49 5 5 BE 106140522 14.15230 1422.1426 22
23 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 4 2 87347 BE 105778123 14.21340 1418.7385 23
24 128444-16 JAUMOITE M CHEL THOREMB 24 20 82653 BE 105858523 14. 18170 1418.1241 24
25 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 18 6 4 BE 105576619 14.22232 1416.9855 25
26 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 6 77539 BE 109180918 14.14440 1416.6687 26
27 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 27 7 5 BE 205178123 14.27270 1416. 5308 27
28 307033-28 HOK SAPIN INCOURT 3 3 85312 BE 105900323 14.20190 1414.4018 28
29 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA 5 4 2 BE 112836921 14.19410 1413.0243 29
30 219437-23 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN INCOURT 8 5 2 BE 105570319 14.20340 1408. 8277 30
31 117864-09 ABTS JO OPVELP 8 7 96182 BE 204522923 14.28222 1406.7866 31
32 126988- 15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 49 3 6 NL 950168023 14.16000 1406.4821 32
33 117864-09 ABTS JO OPVELP 8 1 2 BE 206502021 14.28232 1406.4438 33
33 117864-09 ABTS JO OPVELP 8 2 3 BE 207677622 14.28232 1406.4438 33
35 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 5 2 3 BE 106216822 14.19590 1405.9572 35
36 117864-09 ABTS JO OPVELP 8 5 4 BE 204520323 14.28262 1405.4162 36
37 126988- 15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 49 30 7 BE 106137822 14.16030 1405.2275 37
38 126988- 15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 49 49 8 BE 105804123 14.16130 1401.0614 38
39 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 20 3 78598 BE 113292121 14.16070 1400.6178 39
40 311543-76 HAUBRUGE MATHI EU WALHAIN 3 2 75589 BE 113487922 14.14060 1397.2089 40
41 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX S| MON MALEVES 22 4 4 BE 106246922 14.19090 1396.6188 41
42 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 4 4 2 BE 105928423 14.22370 1394. 9481 42
43 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 24 1 2 BE 105858423 14.19160 1394.5951 43
44 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 24 14 3 BE 105859723 14.19210 1392.6369 44
44 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 24 24 4 BE 105858323 14. 19210 1392. 6369 44
46 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 24 9 5 BE 106149722 14.19240 1391. 4646 46
47 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 24 8 6 BE 106118922 14.19260 1390.6842 47
48 126988-15 MOITE THN ERRY THOREMB 49 4 9 BE 106141322 14.16420 1389.1182 48
49 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 3 2 BE 113371620 14.16030 1383.3898 49
50 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 2 3 BE 106093719 14.16070 1381.7464 50
51 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 18 9 5 BE 108310918 14. 24052 1379. 3977 51
52 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 20 18 2 BE 113502422 14.17140 1373.2906 52
53 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 1 5 BE 105602219 14.20130 1371.8793 53
54 307033-28 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 3 2 2 BE 611113320 14.22230 1367.5448 54
55 219437-23 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN | NCOURT 8 7 3 BE 113131920 14.22290 1365.6122 55
56 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 27 11 6 BE 211491623 14. 30080 1362.3337 56
57 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 18 1 6 BE 113562721 14.25012 1359. 5970 57
58 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 27 22 7 BE 205176823 14.30220 1357.8162 58
59 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 20 2 3 BE 113291421 14.17590 1355.5275 59
60 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 27 8 8 BE 205171723 14.30360 1353.3286 60
61 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 11 6 3 BE 105853423 14.21090 1351.8070 61
62 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 27 20 9 BE 205181423 14.30430 1351.0959 62
63 219437-23 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN |INCOURT 8 6 4 BE 105570919 14.23350 1341.9869 63
64 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 4 4 BE 109181918 14.17540 1339.1883 64
65 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 5 3 4 BE 112800920 14.23020 1337.9270 65
66 219437-23 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN [INCOURT 8 1 5 BE 105828419 14.23510 1336. 3821 66
67 117864-09 ABTS JO OPVELP 8 3 5 BE 207676422 14.32012 1335.4901 67
67 117864-09 ABTS JO OPVELP 8 8 6 BE 204523023 14.32012 1335.4901 67
69 117864-09 ABTS JO OPVELP 8 6 7 BE 204520623 14.32032 1334.8723 69
70 280142-06 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 18 12 7 BE 113171620 14.26242 1331.2735 70
71 309079-37 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 6 3 3 BE 106212122 14.23520 1329.5511 71
72 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 7 5 BE 105400322 14.18200 1329.2400 72
73 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 17 6 BE 105936223 14.22240 1323.8782 73



309179-40
307033- 28
115869-51
126988- 15
128444- 16
282110- 34
310959- 74

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DECAMPS FABI EN
GCDFRI AUX SI MON

113466920
109014318
105854023
105803923
106118222
205170623
105938423

Geneent

AD | G Af st and

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

126988- 15
309079- 37
282110- 34
282110- 34
282110- 34
115869-51
282110- 34
310959-74
111626-76
128444- 16
282110-34
307033-28
117864- 09
126988- 15
117864- 09
126988- 15
111626- 76
128444- 16
128444- 16
128444-16
282110- 34
282110- 34
282110- 34
115869-51
282110- 34
117864- 09
117864- 09
310959- 74
115869-51
126988- 15
282110- 34
310959-74
310959- 74
282110- 34
309179-40
152186-90
282110- 34
282110- 34
310959- 74

MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
JANSSENS JEAN
DECAMPS FABI EN
GODFRI AUX SI MON
LEONARD THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DECAMPS FABI EN
HOK SAPI N

ABTS JO

MOTTE THI ERRY
ABTS JO

MOTTE THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
JANSSENS JEAN
DECAMPS FABI EN
ABTS JO

ABTS JO

GODFRI AUX SI MON
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
DECAMPS FABI EN
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
DECAMPS FABI EN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
GCDFRI AUX SI MON

EN MQ Di stanc
28 22 78763
3 2 84914
27 10 95545
27 3 2
27 1 3
6 5 82663
27 12 4
13 12 82610
3 1 87347
14 11 82653
27 7 5
1 1 85312
4 3 96182
28 1 2
4 1 2
28 28 3
3 3 2
14 1 2
14 8 3
14 14 4
27 11 6
27 22 7
27 8 8
6 1 2
27 20 9
4 4 3
4 2 4
13 8 2
6 4 3
28 3 4
27 9 10
13 5 3
13 13 4
27 6 11
4 2 77539
4 3 82170
27 18 12
27 26 13
13 10 5

105806523
105755323
205181523
211490323
205181723
105854123
211491523
105933723
105778123
105858523
205178123
105900323
204522923
950168023
204520323
105804123
105928423
105858423
105859723
105858323
211491623
205176823
205171723
105853423
205181423
204523023
204520623
105936223
105854023
105803923
205170623
105938423
106070723
205179723
113390923
105939223
205170223
205180723
105935323

Geneent
Local it

AD | G Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

282820- 65
126988- 15
115869-51
309079- 37
280142- 06
126988- 15
219437- 23
152186- 90
310959- 74
310959-74
280142- 06
280142- 06
126988- 15
126988- 15
280142- 06
309179-40

BECQUI
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

EVORT GEOFFREY

OPPREBA
THOREMB
THORENB
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
THORENB
I NCOURT
MALEVES
MALEVES
MALEVES
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
THORENB
THOREMB
Pl ETREB
CORROY-

EN MQ Di st anc
5 1 84334
21 10 78763
5 4 82663
3 2 84914
18 18 88401
21 8 2
8 2 85328
3 3 82170
9 6 82610
9 8 2
18 11 2
18 5 3
21 18 3
21 4 4
18 6 4
10 6 77539

113225320
106139022
112856421
109576115
105578419
108317118
106269622
106237522
113157620
113196720
113170120
105578319
106132122
106140522
105576619
109180918



282820- 65
219437- 23
117864- 09
117864- 09
282820- 65
126988- 15
175503- 30
311543-76
310959-74
128444- 16
128444- 16
126988- 15
309179-40
309179-40
280142- 06
175503- 30
310959- 74
307033- 28
219437- 23
280142- 06
175503- 30
219437- 23
309179-40
282820- 65
219437- 23

BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
ABTS JO

ABTS JO

BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
HAUBRUGE MATHI EU
GODFRI AUX SI MON
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
GCDFRI AUX SI MON

HOK SAPI' N

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MARCHAL JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

OPPREBA
| NCOURT
OPVELP

OPVELP

OPPREBA
THOREMB
THOREMB
WALHAI' N
MALEVES
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
CORROY-
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
THORENMB
MALEVES
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
CORROY-
OPPREBA
I NCOURT

PWAONEFEPNNRFRPOONWWOIORANWONNREROIM

2
6
2
3
5
2
4
85312
3
6
3
4
4
4
5

112836921
105570319
206502021
207677622
106216822
106137822
113292121
113487922
106246922
106149722
106118922
106141322
113371620
106093719
108310918
113502422
105602219
611113320
113131920
113562721
113291421
105570919
109181918
112800920
105828419

Best at

EN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

282820- 65
126988- 15
126988- 15
309079- 37
115869-51
309079- 37
280142- 06
126988- 15
219437- 23
115869-51
152186- 90
310959- 74
310959- 74
280142- 06
310959- 74
280142- 06
126988- 15
126988- 15
111626-76
128444- 16
280142- 06
309179-40
307033- 28
282820- 65
219437- 23
126988- 15
282820- 65
126988- 15
126988- 15
175503- 30
311543-76
310959-74
111626-76
128444- 16
128444- 16
128444- 16
128444- 16
128444- 16
126988- 15
309179-40
309179-40
280142- 06
175503- 30
310959-74
307033-28
219437-23

BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
JANSSENS JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN

MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
JANSSENS JEAN
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARCHAL JEAN

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MARCHAL JEAN

MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARCHAL JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI'N

BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY
BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
HAUBRUGE MATHI EU
GODFRI AUX SI MON
LEONARD THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
GODFRI AUX SI MON

HOK SAPI N
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

THOREMB
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
THOREMB
OPPREBA
THORENB
THOREMB
THOREMB
WALHAI N
MALEVES
DONCELB
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENVB
CORROY-
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
THORENMB
MALEVES
I NCOURT
| NCOURT

MQ Di st anc
1 84334
43 78763
18 2
5 84914
4 82663
2 2
18 88401
16 3
2 85328
10 2
7 82170
6 82610
8 2
11 2
21 3
5 3
29 4
5 5
2 87347
20 82653
6 4
6 77539
3 85312
4 2
5 2
3 6
2 3
30 7
49 8
3 78598
2 75589
4 4
4 2
1 2
14 3
24 4
9 5
8 6
4 9
3 2
2 3
9 5
18 2
1 5
2 2
7 3

113225320
105806523
106139022
105755323
112856421
109576115
105578419
108317118
106269622
105854123
106237522
113157620
113196720
113170120
105933723
105578319
106132122
106140522
105778123
105858523
105576619
109180918
105900323
112836921
105570319
950168023
106216822
106137822
105804123
113292121
113487922
106246922
105928423
105858423
105859723
105858323
106149722
106118922
106141322
113371620
106093719
108310918
113502422
105602219
611113320
113131920

1408.
1406.
1405.
1405.
1401.
1400.
1397.
1396.
1394.
1394.
1392.
1392.
1391.
1390.
1389.
1383.
1381.
1379.
1373.
1371.
1367.
1365.



280142- 06
175503- 30
115869-51
219437- 23
309179-40
282820- 65
219437- 23
280142- 06
309079- 37
309179-40
310959- 74
309179-40
307033- 28
115869-51
126988- 15
128444- 16
310959- 74
310959-74
310959- 74
126988- 15
309179-40
152186-90

MARCHAL JEAN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

JANSSENS JEAN

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE

Pl ETREB
THOREMB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
CORROY-
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
CORROY-
MALEVES
CORROY-
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THOREMB
THORENMB
MALEVES
MALEVES
MALEVES
THOREMB
CORROY-
MALEVE

=
o]
=

N
N
[N

N
N
[N

) =
N N
)
WONNNERENORRPNNWNRPWROONR

-
NNFRPOONNOP,WOOUIWNOIARRDPDWWO

113562721
113291421
105853423
105570919
109181918
112800920
105828419
113171620
106212122
105400322
105936223
113466920
109014318
105854023
105803923
106118222
105938423
113154720
106070723
106130322
113390923
105939223

AD | G Af st and

CGeneent

EN

MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

126988- 15
309079- 37
115869-51
310959- 74
111626- 76
128444- 16
307033- 28
126988- 15
126988- 15
111626- 76
128444- 16
128444- 16
128444- 16
115869-51
310959- 74
115869-51
126988- 15
310959- 74
310959- 74
309179-40
152186-90
310959- 74
310959-74
126988- 15
126988- 15
126988- 15
152186- 90
126988- 15
126988- 15

MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
JANSSENS JEAN
GODFRI AUX SI MON
LEONARD THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JANSSENS JEAN
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

H
N
H

=
w
=

H

w

T =
OCONOWOWOWNWUIIWAOR NOR W

105806523
105755323
105854123
105933723
105778123
105858523
105900323
950168023
105804123
105928423
105858423
105859723
105858323
105853423
105936223
105854023
105803923
105938423
106070723
113390923
105939223
105935323
105938523
600256023
105803723
105802323
105939123
105806123
950168223

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc

o

RPOOONOUIRARWNE

282820- 65
126988- 15
115869-51
309079- 37
280142- 06
126988- 15
219437- 23
152186-90
310959-74
310959- 74
280142- 06

BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY

MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARCHAL JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MARCHAL JEAN

CGeneent
Local it

OPPREBA
THOREMB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
MALEVES
MALEVES
MALEVES
Pl ETREB

Ri ng
Bague

113225320
106139022
112856421
109576115
105578419
108317118
106269622
106237522
113157620
113196720
113170120

Best at

Snel h.

RPOOONOUIRARWNE

o



12 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 18 5 3 BE 105578319 14. 22072 1423. 0683 12
13 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 21 18 3 BE 106132122 14.15210 1422.9991 13
14 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 21 4 4 BE 106140522 14.15230 1422.1426 14
15 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 18 6 4 BE 105576619 14.22232 1416. 9855 15
16 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 6 77539 BE 109180918 14. 14440 1416. 6687 16
17 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 5 4 2 BE 112836921 14.19410 1413. 0243 17
18 219437-23 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN |INCOURT 8 5 2 BE 105570319 14.20340 1408. 8277 18
19 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 5 2 3 BE 106216822 14. 19590 1405. 9572 19
20 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 21 19 5 BE 106137822 14.16030 1405. 2275 20
21 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MVARI THOREMB 20 3 78598 BE 113292121 14.16070 1400.6178 21
22 311543-76 HAUBRUGE MATHI EU WALHAIN 3 2 75589 BE 113487922 14.14060 1397.2089 22
23 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 9 4 3 BE 106246922 14.19090 1396. 6188 23
24 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 10 6 82653 BE 106149722 14.19240 1391. 4646 24
25 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 10 5 2 BE 106118922 14.19260 1390. 6842 25
26 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 21 3 6 BE 106141322 14.16420 1389.1182 26
27 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 3 2 BE 113371620 14.16030 1383. 3898 27
28 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 2 3 BE 106093719 14. 16070 1381.7464 28
29 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 18 9 5 BE 108310918 14. 24052 1379. 3977 29
30 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 20 18 2 BE 113502422 14.17140 1373.2906 30
31 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 9 1 4 BE 105602219 14.20130 1371.8793 31
32 307033-28 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 2 2 85312 BE 611113320 14.22230 1367.5448 32
33 219437-23 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN INCOURT 8 7 3 BE 113131920 14. 22290 1365.6122 33
34 280142-06 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 18 1 6 BE 113562721 14.25012 1359.5970 34
35 175503- 30 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MVARI THOREMB 20 2 3 BE 113291421 14.17590 1355.5275 35
36 219437-23 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN |INCOURT 8 6 4 BE 105570919 14.23350 1341.9869 36
37 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 4 4 BE 109181918 14. 17540 1339.1883 37
38 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 5 3 4 BE 112800920 14.23020 1337.9270 38
39 219437-23 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN INCOURT 8 1 5 BE 105828419 14. 23510 1336. 3821 39
40 280142-06 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 18 12 7 BE 113171620 14.26242 1331.2735 40
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ RAMPER- ORP Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 25-05-24 386 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eur s: 32 LACHER 13. 20

NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO

1 282820-65 BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY OPPREBA 5 1 84334 BE 113225320 14. 16390 1488. 6849 1
2 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 8 3 101657 BE 209830720 14.28490 1477.2148 2
3 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 49 43 78763 BE 105806523 14.13280 1473.1234 3
4 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 49 18 2 BE 106139022 14.13430 1466. 2675 4
5 309079-37 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 6 5 84914 BE 105755323 14. 18070 1461. 0955 5

6 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 27 10 95545 BE 205181523 14. 25410 1454. 6308 6

7 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 27 3 2 BE 211490323 14. 25570 1448. 7491 7
8 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 11 4 82663 BE 112856421 14. 17060 1447. 6883 8

9 309079-37 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 6 2 2 BE 109576115 14.18400 1447.3977 9
10 280142-06 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 18 18 88401 BE 105578419 14.21082 1445.9571 10
11 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 27 1 3 BE 205181723 14. 26130 1442.9147 11
12 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 49 16 3 BE 108317118 14. 14440 1439. 0317 12
13 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 8 5 2 BE 204540222 14. 30400 1438.5425 13
14 219437-23 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN | NCOURT 8 2 85328 BE 106269622 14. 19220 1437. 3049 14
15 115869-51 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 11 10 2 BE 105854123 14.17320 1436. 7845 15
16 152186-90 JANDRAI N ETI ENNE MALEVES 7 7 82170 BE 106237522 14.17150 1435. 2838 16
17 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 6 82610 BE 113157620 14. 17440 1430. 8891 17
18 304845-71 DEW LDE W LLY SAINT-R 12 1 93265 BE 113375821 14.25160 1428.9837 18
19 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 8 2 BE 113196720 14.17490 1428. 8268 19
20 132478-73 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 21 2 91956 BE 112613721 14.24220 1428. 6277 20
21 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 27 12 4 BE 211491523 14.26530 1428.5323 21
22 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 18 11 2 BE 113170120 14. 22042 1424.2146 22
23 310959- 74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 21 3 BE 105933723 14. 18010 1423.9012 23
24 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 18 5 3 BE 105578319 14.22072 1423. 0683 24
25 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 49 29 4 BE 106132122 14.15210 1422.9991 25
26 210818-37 PETRE PHI LI PPE PIETRAI 7 1 92538 BE 105758122 14. 25040 1422. 2029 26
27 126988-15 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 49 5 5 BE 106140522 14.15230 1422.1426 27
28 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 8 8 3 BE 105615823 14.31360 1419. 7905 28
29 111626-76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 4 2 87347 BE 105778123 14.21340 1418. 7385 29
30 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 24 20 82653 BE 105858523 14.18170 1418.1241 30
31 138541-25 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 10 5 96492 BE 200235519 14.28030 1417.9574 31
32 280142- 06 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 18 6 4 BE 105576619 14.22232 1416. 9855 32
33 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 6 77539 BE 109180918 14. 14440 1416.6687 33
34 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 27 7 5 BE 205178123 14.27270 1416.5308 34
35 143268-96 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 24 1 97112 BE 205971022 14.28350 1415.9708 35
36 304845-71 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 12 9 2 BE 105575023 14. 25550 1414.8925 36
37 305549- 96 DONEUX EUGENE JODO GN 13 13 90900 BE 105680122 14.24160 1414.4191 37
38 307033-28 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 3 3 85312 BE 105900323 14.20190 1414.4018 38
39 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 24 22 2 BE 206576321 14.28410 1413.9092 39
40 282820- 65 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 5 4 2 BE 112836921 14.19410 1413.0243 40
41 222793- 81 RENQUET- VAN BEVER PI ETRAI 14 3 92436 BE 113533622 14. 25330 1410. 1602 41
42 222793-81 RENQUET- VAN BEVER Pl ETRAI 14 14 2 BE 105743623 14.25360 1409.0854 42
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219437- 23
222793-81
143268- 96
143268- 96
126988- 15
305549- 96
282820- 65
126988- 15
126988- 15
175503- 30
304845-71
311543-76
310959- 74
143268- 96
111626-76
128444- 16
128444- 16
128444- 16
128444- 16
128444- 16
210818- 37
126988- 15
143268- 96
309179-40
309179-40
304845-71
143268- 96
280142- 06
143268- 96
143268- 96
304873-02
175503- 30
310959-74
104359- 84
304845-71
305549- 96
102547-18
307033-28
219437-23
304845-71
132478-73
282110- 34
143268- 96
143268- 96
280142- 06
143268- 96
282110- 34
175503- 30
132478-73
305549- 96
282110- 34
115869-51
282110- 34
305549- 96
305549- 96
305549- 96
305549- 96
305549- 96
143268- 96
143268- 96
132478-73
143268- 96
219437-23
143268- 96
309179-40
282820- 65
210818- 37
219437- 23
132478-73
280142- 06
309079- 37
309179-40
310959- 74
102547-18
132478-73
309179-40
102547-18
143268- 96
305549- 96
280052- 13

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
BOLLEN ERI C

BOLLEN ERI C

MOTTE THI ERRY
DONEUX EUCGENE
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
DEW LDE W LLY
HAUBRUGE MATHI EU
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
BOLLEN ERI C
LEONARD THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
PETRE PHI LI PPE
MOTTE THI ERRY
BOLLEN ERI C

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEW LDE W LLY
BOLLEN ERI C

MARCHAL JEAN

BOLLEN ERI C

BOLLEN ERI C

MOTTON FREDERI K
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
GODFRI AUX SI MON
LODDEW JKX LUC

DEW LDE WLLY
DONEUX EUGENE
TH RI ON ROBERT

HOK SAPI N
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DEW LDE WLLY

LAM NNE BENO T
DECAMPS FABI EN
BOLLEN ERI C

BOLLEN ERI C

MARCHAL JEAN

BOLLEN ERI C
DECAMPS FABI EN
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
LAM NNE BENO T
DONEUX EUCGENE
DECAMPS FABI EN
JANSSENS JEAN
DECAMPS FABI EN
DONEUX EUCGENE
DONEUX EUGENE
DONEUX EUGENE
DONEUX EUCGENE
DONEUX EUGENE
BOLLEN ERI C

BOLLEN ERI C

LAM NNE BENO T
BOLLEN ERI C
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
BOLLEN ERI C

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
PETRE PHI LI PPE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
LAM NNE BENO T
MARCHAL JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX SI MON
TH Rl ON ROBERT

LAM NNE BENO T
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TH Rl ON ROBERT
BOLLEN ERI C

DONEUX EUGENE

SI MONS YVES

INCOURT 8 5

Pl ETRAI
HCEGAAR
HOEGAAR
THORENB
JODA GN
OPPREBA
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
SAI NT-R
WALHAI' N
MALEVES
HOEGAAR
DONGELB
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
Pl ETRAI
THORENMB
HOEGAAR
CORROY-
CORROY-
SAI NT-R
HCEGAAR
Pl ETREB

NEERHEY
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
SAI NT- R
MELI' N

OPHEYLI
HOEGAAR
HOEGAAR
Pl ETREB
HOEGAAR
OPHEYLI
THOREMB
MELI N

JODA GN
OPHEYLI
THORENMB
OPHEYLI
JODA GN
JODA CGN
JODO GN
JODA GN
JODA GN
HOEGAAR
HCEGAAR
MELI N

HOEGAAR
I NCOURT
HOEGAAR
CORROY-
OPPREBA
Pl ETRAI
| NCOURT
MELI' N

Pl ETREB
| NCOURT
CORROY-
MALEVES
NEERHEY
MELI' N

CORROY-
NEERHEY
HCEGAAR
JODA CN

18

14
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9
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14

9
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105570319
109083018
202736017
202736117
950168023
105681322
106216822
106137822
105804123
113292121
112831820
113487922
106246922
200360119
105928423
105858423
105859723
105858323
106149722
106118922
105586723
106141322
202737217
113371620
106093719
113376121
207229021
108310918
205970622
207230021
202425923
113502422
105602219
205967222
105975319
105680622
105509023
611113320
113131920
105686422
105892219
211491623
207229521
205970522
113562721
207229421
205176823
113291421
105711922
105681022
205171723
105853423
205181423
112911520
112911320
112736321
600042819
112911420
115875121
202735217
105712322
203937816
105570919
200361019
109181918
112800920
105668622
105828419
112615721
113171620
106212122
105400322
105936223
105509123
105569123
113466920
105503123
205970722
112910620
209834720

. 20340
. 25370
. 29000
. 29020
. 16000
. 24380
. 19590
. 16030
. 16130
. 16070
. 26360
. 14060
. 19090
. 29360
. 22370
. 19160
. 19210
. 19210
. 19240
. 19260
. 26350
. 16420
. 29590
. 16030
. 16070
. 27300
. 30200
. 24052
. 30280
. 30310
. 32310
. 17140
. 20130
. 30130
. 28070
. 26240
. 32280
. 22230
. 22290
. 28220
. 27280
. 30080
. 31240
. 31250
. 25012
. 31310
. 30220
. 17590
. 27560
. 27100
. 30360
. 21090
. 30430
. 27170
. 27230
. 27270
. 27290
. 27310
. 32080
. 32150
. 28270
. 32190
. 23350
. 32300
. 17540
. 23020
. 29100
. 23510
. 28500
. 26242
. 23520
. 18200
. 22240
. 34570
. 29310
. 18450
. 35100
. 33410
. 29100
. 37420

1408.
1408.
1407.
1406.
1406.
1406.
1405.
1405.
1401.
1400.
1400.
1397.
1396.
1395.
1394.
1394.
1392.
1392.
1391.
1390.
1389.
1389.
1387.
1383.
1381.
1381.
1380.
1379.
1378.
1377.
1376.
1373.
1371.
1370.
1369.
1368.
1368.
1367.
1365.
1364.
1362.
1362.
1360.
1359.
1359.
1357.
1357.
1355.
1353.
1353.
1353.
1351.
1351.
1351.
1348.
1347.
1346.
1346.
1346.
1344.
1343.
1342.
1341.
1339.
1339.
1337.
1337.
1336.
1335.
1331.
1329.
1329.
1323.
1323.
1322.
1319.
1319.
1317.
1314.
1308.

8277
7275
4203
7407
4821
3950
9572
2275
0614
6178
3754
2089
6188
2874
9481
5951
6369
6369
4646
6842
8073
1182
6447
3898
7464
7037
7393
3977
1268
1496
9111
2906
8793
6148
1950
9759
3395
5448
6122
1882
9842
3337
1120
7946
5970
8933
8162
5275
6212
3499
3286
8070
0959
0032
9983
6649
9993
3342
2847
1107
4039
8716
9869
4759
1883
9270
8988
3821
9225
2735
5511
2400
8782
0020
7907
8128
1885
9643
2169
3269
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307033-28
115869-51
126988- 15
128444- 16
304845-71
282110- 34
143268- 96

HOK SAPI N
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DEW LDE W LLY
DECAMPS FABI EN
BOLLEN ERI C

I NCOURT
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
SAI NT- R
OPHEYLI
HOEGAAR

3 1 3 BE
11 9 4 BE
49 7 10 BE
24 4 7 BE
12 10 7 BE
27 9 10 BE
24 3 18 BE

109014318
105854023
105803923
106118222
105575523
205170623
200362019

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

126988- 15
309079- 37
282110- 34
282110- 34
282110- 34
115869-51
282110- 34
310959-74
280052- 13
111626-76
128444-16
282110- 34
304845-71
307033- 28
222793-81
126988- 15
126988- 15
111626-76
128444- 16
128444- 16
128444- 16
210818- 37
304873-02
102547-18
282110- 34
282110-34
282110- 34
115869-51
282110- 34
310959- 74
102547-18
132478-73
102547-18
115869-51
126988- 15
304845-71
282110- 34
310959-74
138541- 25
128292- 58
310959-74
282110- 34
132478-73
132478-73
132478-73
309179-40
304845-71
102547-18
132478-73
132478-73
152186-90
282110- 34
282110- 34
304845-71
310959- 74
304845-71

MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
JANSSENS JEAN
DECAMPS FABI EN
GODFRI AUX SI MON
SI MONS YVES
LEONARD THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DECAVPS FABI EN
DEW LDE W LLY
HOK SAPI N
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
PETRE PHI LI PPE
MOTTON FREDERI K
THI Rl ON ROBERT
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAVPS FABI EN
JANSSENS JEAN
DECAMPS FABI EN
GODFRI AUX SI MON
THI Rl ON ROBERT
LAM NNE BENO T
TH RI ON ROBERT
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
DEW LDE WLLY
DECAMPS FABI EN
GODFRI AUX SI MON
CCEL EM LI EN
MAUROY MARC
GODFRI AUX SI MON
DECAVPS FABI EN
LAM NNE BENO T
LAM NNE BENO T
LAM NNE BENO T
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEW LDE WLLY
TH RI ON ROBERT
LAM NNE BENO T
LAM NNE BENO T
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
DECAMPS FABI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
DEW LDE WLLY
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
DEW LDE W LLY

OPHEYLI
SAI NT- R
I NCOURT
Pl ETRAI
THOREMB
THOREMB
DONCELB
THOREMB
THOREMB
THORENVB
Pl ETRAI
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
THOREMB
OPHEYLI
MALEVES
NEERHEY
MELI' N

NEERHEY
THOREMB
THOREMB
SAI NT- R
OPHEYLI
MALEVES
HOEGAAR
L1 NCENT
MALEVES
OPHEYLI
MELI N

MELI' N

MELI N

CORROY-
SAI NT-R
NEERHEY
MELI N

MELI' N

MALEVES
OPHEYLI
OPHEYLI
SAI NT- R
MALEVES
SAI NT-R

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
28 22 78763 BE
3 2 84914 BE
27 10 95545 BE
27 3 2 BE
27 1 3 BE
6 5 82663 BE
27 12 4 BE
13 12 82610 BE
2 2 101657 BE
3 1 87347 BE
14 11 82653 BE
27 7 5 BE
6 3 93265 BE
1 1 85312 BE
3 3 92436 BE
28 1 2 NL
28 28 3 BE
3 3 2 BE
14 1 2 BE
14 8 3 BE
14 14 4 BE
3 3 92538 BE
1 1 99849 BE
9 4 99159 BE
27 11 6 BE
27 22 7 BE
27 8 8 BE
6 1 2 BE
27 20 9 BE
13 8 2 BE
9 5 2 BE
10 5 91956 BE
9 2 3 BE
6 4 3 BE
28 3 4 BE
6 4 2 BE
27 9 10 BE
13 5 3 BE
5 5 96492 BE
4 4 96556 BE
13 13 4 BE
27 6 11 BE
10 9 2 BE
10 2 3 BE
10 6 4 BE
4 2 77539 BE
6 2 3 BE
9 6 4 BE
10 1 5 BE
10 8 6 BE
4 3 82170 BE
27 18 12 BE
27 26 13 BE
6 5 4 BE
13 10 5 BE
6 6 5 BE

105806523
105755323
205181523
211490323
205181723
105854123
211491523
105933723
105615823
105778123
105858523
205178123
105575023
105900323
105743623
950168023
105804123
105928423
105858423
105859723
105858323
105586723
202425923
105509023
211491623
205176823
205171723
105853423
205181423
105936223
105509123
105569123
105503123
105854023
105803923
105575523
205170623
105938423
202656023
104854323
106070723
205179723
105568923
105566323
105566023
113390923
105635123
105506723
105566523
105625223
105939223
205170223
205180723
105635423
105935323
105576623

CGeneent
Local it

| G Afstand LD
MQ Di stanc PA

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



282820- 65
280052- 13
126988- 15
115869-51
309079- 37
280142- 06
126988- 15
280052- 13
219437- 23
152186-90
310959-74
304845-71
310959-74
132478-73
280142- 06
280142- 06
126988- 15
210818- 37
126988- 15
138541- 25
280142- 06
309179-40
143268- 96
305549- 96
143268- 96
282820- 65
222793-81
219437-23
222793-81
143268- 96
143268- 96
305549- 96
282820- 65
126988- 15
175503- 30
304845-71
311543-76
310959-74
143268- 96
128444- 16
128444-16
126988- 15
143268- 96
309179-40
309179-40
304845-71
143268- 96
280142- 06
143268- 96
143268- 96
175503- 30
310959-74
104359- 84
304845-71
305549- 96
307033- 28
219437- 23
304845-71
132478-73
143268- 96
143268- 96
280142- 06
143268- 96
175503- 30
132478-73
305549- 96
305549- 96
305549- 96
305549- 96
305549- 96
305549-96
143268- 96
143268- 96
132478-73

BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY

SI MONS  YVES
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

MARCHAL JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
SI MONS  YVES

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
GODFRI AUX SI MON

DEW LDE W LLY

GCDFRI AUX SI MON
LAM NNE BENO T

MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY

PETRE PHI LI PPE

MOTTE THI ERRY
CCEL EM LI EN
MARCHAL JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

BOLLEN
DONEUX
BOLLEN

BECQUEVCORT GEOFFREY
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
RENQUET- VAN BEVER

BOLLEN
BOLLEN
DONEUX

BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY

ERI C
EUGENE
ERI C

ERI C
ERI C
EUGENE

MOTTE THI ERRY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

DEW LDE W LLY

HAUBRUGE MATHI EU
GODFRI AUX SI MON

BOLLEN

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

ERI C

MOTTE THI ERRY

BOLLEN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

ERI C

DEW LDE W LLY

BOLLEN

ERI C

MARCHAL JEAN

BOLLEN
BOLLEN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
LCODDEW JKX LUC

ERI C
ERI C

DEW LDE W LLY

DONEUX

EUGENE

HOK SAPI'N

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

DEW LDE W LLY

LAM NNE BENO T

BOLLEN
BOLLEN

ERI C
ERI C

MARCHAL JEAN

BOLLEN

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
LAM NNE BENO T

DONEUX
DONEUX
DONEUX
DONEUX
DONEUX
DONEUX
BOLLEN
BOLLEN

LAM NNE BENO T

ERI C

EUGENE
EUGENE
EUGENE
EUGENE
EUGENE
EUGENE
ERI C

ERI C

OPPREBA
OVERW N
THORENMB
THORENB
I NCOURT
Pl ETREB
THORENMB
OVERW N
I NCOURT
MALEVES
MALEVES
SAI NT- R
MALEVES
MELI' N

Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
Pl ETRAI
THORENMB
HCEGAAR
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
HCEGAAR
JODA CGN
HOEGAAR
OPPREBA
Pl ETRAI
I NCOURT
Pl ETRAI
HOEGAAR
HOEGAAR
JODA GN
OPPREBA
THOREMB
THOREMB
SAI NT- R
WALHAI' N
MALEVES
HOEGAAR
THOREMB
THOREMB
THORENVB
HOEGAAR
CORROY-
CORROY-
SAI NT- R
HCEGAAR
Pl ETREB
HCOEGAAR
HCEGAAR
THORENMB
MALEVES
HCEGAAR
SAI NT- R
JODA GN
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
SAI NT-R
MELI' N

HOEGAAR
HOEGAAR
Pl ETREB
HOEGAAR
THORENMB
MELI' N

JODA GN
JODO GN
JODA GN
JODA GN
JODO GN
JODA GN
HOEGAAR
HOEGAAR
MELI N

5 1 84334
6 3 101657
21 10 78763
5 4 82663
3 2 84914
18 18 88401
21 8 2
6 5 2
8 2 85328
3 3 82170
9 6 82610
6 1 93265
9 8 2
11 2 91956
18 11 2
18 5 3
21 18 3
4 1 92538
21 4 4
5 5 96492
18 6 4
10 6 77539
24 1 97112
13 13 90900
24 22 2
5 4 2
11 3 92436
8 5 2
11 1 2
24 10 3
24 8 4
13 2 2
5 2 3
21 19 5
20 3 78598
6 2 2
3 2 75589
9 4 3
24 2 5
10 6 82653
10 5 2
21 3 6
24 9 6
10 3 2
10 2 3
6 5 3
24 14 7
18 9 5
24 21 8
24 23 9
20 18 2
9 1 4
5 4 96240
6 4 4
13 4 3
2 2 85312
8 7 3
6 3 5
11 5 2
24 18 10
24 13 11
18 1 6
24 15 12
20 2 3
11 11 3
13 12 4
13 11 5
13 10 6
13 5 7
13 7 8
13 3 9
24 17 13
24 4 14
11 6 4

113225320
209830720
106139022
112856421
109576115
105578419
108317118
204540222
106269622
106237522
113157620
113375821
113196720
112613721
113170120
105578319
106132122
105758122
106140522
200235519
105576619
109180918
205971022
105680122
206576321
112836921
113533622
105570319
109083018
202736017
202736117
105681322
106216822
106137822
113292121
112831820
113487922
106246922
200360119
106149722
106118922
106141322
202737217
113371620
106093719
113376121
207229021
108310918
205970622
207230021
113502422
105602219
205967222
105975319
105680622
611113320
113131920
105686422
105892219
207229521
205970522
113562721
207229421
113291421
105711922
105681022
112911520
112911320
112736321
600042819
112911420
115875121
202735217
105712322



